
8/23/2024 9:06:52 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For UN 2 AM  UNCAS AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:UN 2 AM 

516

UNCAS ELEMENTARY

08:16 am

08:59 am

43:14

10.54 mi.

39

39

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:16 am KELLY MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:21 am 41 PRATT STSTART 2

8:22 am NORTH ST @ GLEZEN ST--1ST ENTRANCESTOP 5

8:24 am NORTH/ GLEZEN---2nd ENTRANCESTOP 4

8:25 am NORTH ST @ 90 NORTH STSTOP 23

8:30 am 2 NORTH STSTOP 3

8:31 am 18 HICKORY STSTOP 2

8:40 am UNCAS ELEMENTARYDEST 39

8:59 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 9:06:52 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For UN 4 AM  UNCAS AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:UN 4 AM 

525

UNCAS ELEMENTARY

08:03 am

08:57 am

53:32

14.36 mi.

30

30

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:03 am KELLY MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:10 am ASYLUM ST No IntersectionSTART

8:13 am 214 DUNHAM ST.STOP 1

8:14 am 182 DUNHAM STSTOP 1

8:15 am DUNHAM ST @ ALBERT STSTOP 2

8:16 am 52 DUNHAM STSTOP 1

8:17 am 22 DUNHAM STSTOP 3

8:18 am 223 WEST THAMES STSTOP 1

8:19 am 26 ALLYN AVESTOP 2

8:20 am ALLYN AVE @ HUNT STSTOP 2

8:21 am ALLYN AVE @ EDGEWOOD DRSTOP 2

8:21 am 10 PITCHER STSTOP 2

8:23 am 20 PERRY AVE.STOP 2

8:24 am PERRY AVE @ REGINA STSTOP 4

8:29 am W THAMES ST @ BUSHNELL PLSTOP 1

8:32 am WEST THAMES ST @ NELSON PLSTOP 4

8:35 am DUNHAM ST @ WESTLEDGESTOP 1

8:36 am 247 DUNHAM STSTOP 1

8:40 am UNCAS ELEMENTARYDEST 30

8:57 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 9:06:52 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For UN 3 AM  UNCAS AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:UN 3 AM 

540

UNCAS ELEMENTARY

08:03 am

08:57 am

53:52

19.63 mi.

28

28

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:03 am LEDYARD HIGH SCHOOLSCHL

8:21 am 67 W THAMES STSTART 1

8:21 am WEST THAMES ST @  STETSON STSTOP 2

8:22 am 32 SPRING GARDEN AVESTOP 5

8:23 am 51 GEER AVE,STOP 1

8:24 am GEER AVE @ SUMMIT STSTOP 3

8:25 am 25 CARPENTER STSTOP 3

8:26 am 16  CARPENTER STSTOP 1

8:26 am 234 SUMMIT STSTOP 1

8:27 am SPRING GARDEN AVE @ WOODMANSEE AVESTOP 2

8:27 am 25 GEER AVESTOP 1

8:28 am 195 WEST THAMES STSTOP 1

8:30 am 65  WILMOT AVESTOP 1

8:30 am 36 WILMOT AVESTOP 1

8:31 am 23 WILMOT AVE/26 WILMOT AVENUESTOP 1

8:32 am 210 W THAMES STSTOP 2

8:34 am WEST THAMES @ SOUTH THAMES STSTOP 2

8:40 am UNCAS ELEMENTARYDEST 28

8:57 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 9:06:52 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For UN 1 AM  UNCAS AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:UN 1 AM 

541

UNCAS ELEMENTARY

08:03 am

08:59 am

55:34

14.95 mi.

37

37

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:03 am TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:07 am 8  DUDLEY STSTART

8:16 am BOSWELL AVE @ LOWER SANDY LANESTOP 2

8:17 am 1ST DRIVEWAY IN SANDY LANESTOP 4

8:19 am SANDY LANE MAILBOXESSTOP 9

8:21 am LAST BUILDING ON RIGHT-SANDY LANESTOP 7

8:23 am 143 SANDY LN / COMMUNITY CENTER LOTSTOP 2

8:24 am SANDY LANE / UPPER SANDY LANE ENTRANCESTOP 7

8:26 am 55 SANDY LNSTOP 1

8:27 am 44 SANDY LANE-LAST BLDG COMING OUT OF COMPLEXSTOP 1

8:27 am 1ST DRIVEWAY IN SANDY LANESTOP 1

8:28 am 7 SANDY LANESTOP 1

8:30 am 10 MOHEGAN PARK RDSTOP 1

8:31 am 39 MOHEGAN PARK RDEND 1

8:40 am UNCAS ELEMENTARYDEST 37

8:59 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 9:06:52 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For UN 5 AM  UNCAS AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:UN 5 AM 

549

UNCAS ELEMENTARY

07:40 am

08:58 am

78:24

30.47 mi.

34

34

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:40 am WINDHAM TECH ACCESSSCHL

8:09 am MOHEGAN PARK APTS @ 40 E BALTIC STSTART 15

8:20 am 174  ELIZABETH STREETSTOP 1

8:21 am ELIZABETH ST @ BENJAMIN STSTOP 4

8:23 am MT PLEASANT ST @ KILMER AVESTOP 1

8:25 am 199 SUMMIT ST.STOP 1

8:27 am 62 SCOTT STREETSTOP 1

8:28 am 82 WHIPPLE AVESTOP 3

8:29 am PECK ST@BECKWITH STSTOP 1

8:30 am 64 PECK STREETSTOP 1

8:31 am 26 PECK STSTOP 1

8:31 am 17 PECK STSTOP 3

8:33 am ELIZABETH ST @ SWAN AVESTOP 2

8:40 am UNCAS ELEMENTARYDEST 34

8:58 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE


